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Event & Holidaylist of 2024-25

Holiday List Major Vacation

Restricted Holidays

Examinations

Occasions to be observed/celebrated CO-SCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES

Total Days (April-March) 365
Total Sundays 52
2nd Saturdays 12
Holidays 81
Total Working Days (Academic) 220

*Dates are subject to change as instructed by 
concerned authority

Holiday/Occassion Day Date Month
Bohag Bihu Mon - Thu 14 to 17 April
Good Friday Fri 18 April
Labour Day Thu 01 May
Buddha Purnima Mon 12 May
Eid-uz-Zuha Fri - Mon 6 to 9 June
 Tithi of Srimanta Sankardev Mon 25 Aug
Janmashtami Sun 14 Sept
Vishwakarma Puja Wed 17 Sept
Gandhi Jayanti Thu 2 Oct
Kati Bihu Sat 18 Oct
Diwali Mon - Tues 20 - 21 Oct
Chhath Puja Tue 28 Oct
Gurunanak’s Jayanti Wed 5 Nov
Asom Divas/Sukapha Divas Tue 2 Dec
Christmas   Thu 25 Dec
Magh Bihu Tue - Thu 13 to 15 Jan
Netaji’s Birthday Fri 23 Jan
Me-Dum-Me-Phi Sat 31 Jan
Bir-Chilaray Divas Sun 01 Feb
Mahashivratri Sun 15 Feb
Holi Wed 4 Mar
Eid ul Fitr Sat 21 Mar

Vacation Dates No of Days
Summer Vacation 02 Jul – 02 Aug 32 Days

Durga Puja Vacation 27 Sep – 04 Oct 8 Days
Winter Vacation 22 Dec – 02 Jan 12 Days

Session Break 18 Mar – 31 Mar 14 Days

Holiday/Occasion Day Date Month
Muharram Sunday 6 July
Milad Un Nabi Friday 5 September

Examination Dates Result

UT-I/ PT-I 20 June - 30 June 01 July

Half Yearly/PT II 15 Sept - 25 Sept 26 Sept

UT II/PT-III 5 Dec - 13 Dec 15 Dec

Pre-Board Exam for Class X 5 Jan - 12 Jan 17 Jan

Annual Exam(Nur-IX) 2 Mar – 11 Mar 13 Mar

Occasion Day Date Month
World Health Day Mon 01 April
School Establishment Day Thu 17 April
Anti Tobacco Day Sat 31 May
World Environment Day Thu 05 Jun
World Day Against Child Labour Thu 12 Jun
Bishnu Rabha Divas Fri 20 Jun
International Yoga Day Sat 21 Jun
Independence Day Fri 15 Aug
Teacher’s Day Fri 05 Sept
Hindi Divas Sun 14 Sept
Unity Day Fri 31 Oct
Children’s Day Fri 14 Nov
World Aids Day Mon 01 Dec
Human Rights Day Wed 10 Dec
Annual Day Sun 21 Dec
Shilpi Divas Sat 17 Jan
Republic Day Mon 26 Jan
Farewell of Class X Batch Sat 17 Jan
World Cancer Day Wed 04 Feb
World Health Day Mon 01 April

Activity Day Date Month

Quiz Competition Thur 12 Aug
Extempore Speech/Reading Wed 10 Sept
Rangoli Designing Competition Wed 15 Oct
Educational Trip/Tour(proposed) Sat 20 Dec
Annual Sports Tue-Fri 16,17,18 Dec
Dance Competition Fri 19 Dec
Science/Arts/Crafts Exhibition Sat 17 Jan


